
West Texas Fair & Rodeo

Saturday, September 2, 2023

Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

01.Peewee Showmanship ages 9 and under  -   3  Entries

0 Brewer B Burch2299 Brock FFA

0 Flint Slaydon1676 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

1 Champion Drive 4179

0 Hunter Meadows1749 Eula FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

02.Junior Showmanship ages 10-13  -   7  Entries

0 Lucas Winter2647 Gorman FFA

0 Drew Mascorro1332 Jim Ned FFA

0 McKayla Holt807 Wylie Abilene FFA

0 Rylan Fronterhouse2164 Baylor Co. 4-H

0 Madeline Meadows1738 Eula FFA

0 Tara Cauble730 Albany FFA

0 Trinity Franklin2297 Brock FFA

1 Champion Drive 4180
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

03.Senior Showmanship ages 14-19  -   17  Entries

0 RYLEE VAHLENKAMP1126 Runnels Co. 4-H

0 Brynlee Hogg3014 Lubbock Co. 4-H

0 Kellin Aardal1258 Hico FFA

0 Reese Mascorro1320 Jim Ned FFA

0 Dakota Wright1803 Grapevine-Colleyville FFA

0 Zachary Noworatzky1993 Clyde FFA

0 Blake Biasiolli1770 Brownwood FFA

0 Maysan A Chaney2325 Mitchell Co. 4-H

0 Cutter Caddell3231 Stamford FFA

0 Alex Lopez1956 Callahan Co. 4-H

0 Allie Caddell3230 Stamford FFA

0 KATIE JOUETT908 Kaufman Co. 4-H

1 Champion Drive 4181

9/2/2023 7:54:53 PM Page3 of 25



Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

03.Senior Showmanship ages 14-19  -   17  Entries

Keigan Jaed Davis3421 Winters FFA

0 Sadie B Chaney2328 Mitchell Co. 4-H

0 Gunnar Krieg1447 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 Peyton Culwell1081 Coleman Co. 4-H

0 Ayden Wood.776 Wylie Abilene FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

04.Light Weight 29-48 lbs  -   24  Entries

0 29Janna Arnold382 Cisco FFA

0 32Raylie Sims2346 Collingsworth Co. 4-H

0 35Maizey Hughes1974 Clyde FFA

0 35Hunter Stump785 Wylie Abilene FFA

0 36Hayden Hughes1971 Clyde FFA

0 38Hayden Hughes1972 Clyde FFA

0 39Bradee Stautzenberger741 Albany FFA

0 41Elizabeth A Chesser1987 Clyde FFA

0 42Grayci McBrayer1346 Hawley FFA

0 42Arianna Martinez3131 Colorado City FFA

0 44Grayci McBrayer1347 Hawley FFA

0 44Berklee Jones1277 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 44Sayleigh Maberry531 Jones Co. 4-H
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

04.Light Weight 29-48 lbs  -   24  Entries

0 45Sophia Ventura3135 Colorado City FFA

0 46Allie M Haynes1170 Brownwood FFA

0 47Knox Hefner1965 Clyde FFA

0 47Payton Allred1995 Clyde FFA

0 47Dameon Rivera561 Blackwell FFA

0 47Ella A Haynes1172 Brownwood FFA

0 47Cade Hefner1962 Clyde FFA

0 47Sadie B Chaney2326 Mitchell Co. 4-H

0 48Janna Arnold1136 Cisco FFA

0 48Rhet Hefner1968 Clyde FFA

0 48HUDSON BOOK2849 Tom Green Co. 4-H
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

05.Light Weight 49-54 lbs  -   25  Entries

0 49Jacob Rivera556 Blackwell FFA

0 49Kinsley Howard2054 Holliday FFA

0 49Gunnar Krieg1445 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 49Fisher Brown1978 Clyde FFA

0 49Arianna Martinez3132 Colorado City FFA

0 50Talan Farmer1983 Clyde FFA

0 50Koleman White2713 Brock FFA

0 50Ainsley George1063 Coleman Co. 4-H

0 51Rhet Hefner1969 Clyde FFA

0 51Blake Biasiolli1768 Brownwood FFA

0 51Sophia Ventura3136 Colorado City FFA

0 51Raiden Matos3133 Colorado City FFA

0 51Callie Estes1645 Taylor Co. 4-H

9/2/2023 7:54:53 PM Page7 of 25



Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

05.Light Weight 49-54 lbs  -   25  Entries

0 52Alexis Martinez3130 Colorado City FFA

0 52Braylee Jones1280 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 52Haven William2181 Robert Lee FFA

0 52Cole Estes1666 Taylor Co. 4-H

0 52Xander Torres2186 Robert Lee FFA

0 53Kasey Arnold373 Cisco FFA

0 53Kailynn Patrick2504 Ira FFA

0 54Macy Meadows1745 Eula FFA

0 54Erin Justiss347 Merkel FFA

0 54Kailynn Patrick2505 Ira FFA

0 54Sylee Mitchell1766 Stephens Co. 4-H

0 54Sadie B Chaney2327 Mitchell Co. 4-H
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06.Light Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

1 Champion Drive 4182
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07.Reserve Light Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

2 Champion Drive 4183
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08.Middle Weight 55-59 lbs  -   22  Entries

0 55Byron Jones1288 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 55Roxie Burgess2796 Young Co. 4-H

0 55Augustina Saunders1006 Callahan Co. 4-H

0 55Tara Cauble729 Albany FFA

0 55Raiden Matos3134 Colorado City FFA

0 55Brady Lemon2732 Harrold FFA

0 56Dawson Nicholas3201 Concho Co. 4-H

0 56CASSIDY JEFFREY2848 Tom Green Co. 4-H

0 56Elise Lemon2734 Harrold FFA

0 56Keigan Jaed Davis3137 Winters FFA

0 57Maysan A Chaney2323 Mitchell Co. 4-H

0 57Keigan Jaed Davis3138 Winters FFA

0 58Pierce Chesser1985 Clyde FFA

9/2/2023 7:54:53 PM Page11 of 25



Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

08.Middle Weight 55-59 lbs  -   22  Entries

0 58PAYZLEE BOOK641 Tom Green Co. 4-H

0 58Ethan George1057 Coleman Co. 4-H

0 58Dameon Rivera562 Blackwell FFA

0 58Reese Wiseman1271 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 58Allie M Haynes1171 Brownwood FFA

0 58Waylon Rimer1474 Rising Star FFA

0 59Reese Mascorro1319 Jim Ned FFA

0 59Cooper Lemon2730 Harrold FFA

0 59Braden p Patrick2507 Ira FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

09.Middle Weight 60-69 lbs  -   35  Entries

0 60Sylee Mitchell1767 Stephens Co. 4-H

0 60Erin Justiss348 Merkel FFA

0 60Jacob Rivera557 Blackwell FFA

0 60Bradee Stautzenberger742 Albany FFA

0 60Ella A Haynes1173 Brownwood FFA

0 60Hayden Meadows1747 Eula FFA

0 61Cole Estes1667 Taylor Co. 4-H

0 61Kasey Arnold1134 Cisco FFA

0 62Addison Lollar2498 Ira FFA

0 62Inaya Wilson1720 Forney FFA

0 62Kinsley Howard2055 Holliday FFA

0 63Talan Farmer1984 Clyde FFA

0 63Gabriella Herring507 Woodson FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

09.Middle Weight 60-69 lbs  -   35  Entries

0 63Kadynce Bonds (Yarbrough)1423 Hamlin FFA

0 63HADLEY STULTZ2868 Tom Green Co. 4-H

0 63Peyton Culwell1079 Coleman Co. 4-H

0 64Pierce Chesser1986 Clyde FFA

0 64Elise Lemon2735 Harrold FFA

0 64Kaycee Presley2709 Roscoe FFA

0 64Rachel Moran1976 Clyde FFA

0 65Knox Hefner1966 Clyde FFA

0 65Gunnar Krieg1446 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 66Allie M Haynes1175 Brownwood FFA

0 66Georgia Munden358 Merkel FFA

0 66Kolten Presley194 Roscoe FFA

0 66Blake Biasiolli1769 Brownwood FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

09.Middle Weight 60-69 lbs  -   35  Entries

0 66Maysan A Chaney2324 Mitchell Co. 4-H

0 67Cameron Parker350 Merkel FFA

0 67Jagger Farmer1980 Clyde FFA

0 68Brewer B Burch2298 Brock FFA

0 68Levi Maberry534 Jones Co. 4-H

0 69PAYZLEE BOOK642 Tom Green Co. 4-H

0 69Logan Pace1813 Clyde FFA

0 69Jagger Farmer1981 Clyde FFA

0 69Brady Lemon2733 Harrold FFA
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10.Middle Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

1 Champion Drive 4184
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11.Reserve Middle Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

2 Champion Drive 4185
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12.Heavy Weight 70-79 lbs  -   22  Entries

0 70Brantley T Lollar2495 Ira FFA

0 70Cooper Lemon2731 Harrold FFA

0 71Rachel Lowe438 Eula FFA

0 71Inaya Wilson1721 Forney FFA

0 71Sayleigh Maberry532 Jones Co. 4-H

0 72Ryder Looper2394 Holliday FFA

0 72Reese Wiseman1272 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 73Paisley White2712 Brock FFA

0 73Callie Estes1646 Taylor Co. 4-H

0 73Trystin Ellis338 Azle FFA

0 74Ella A Haynes1174 Brownwood FFA

0 74Kaycee Presley2710 Roscoe FFA

0 74Drew Mascorro1331 Jim Ned FFA
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

12.Heavy Weight 70-79 lbs  -   22  Entries

0 75KATIE JOUETT906 Kaufman Co. 4-H

0 75Skylar Stump787 Wylie Abilene FFA

0 76Braylee Jones1281 Scurry Co. 4-H

0 77Maegan Toles2293 Brock FFA

0 78Payton Jones3057 Hamlin FFA

0 78Cade Hefner1963 Clyde FFA

0 78Georgia Munden359 Merkel FFA

0 79Rachel Lowe439 Eula FFA

0 79Rylan Fronterhouse2159 Baylor Co. 4-H
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

13.Heavy Weight 80-124 lbs  -   18  Entries

0 80Macy Meadows1746 Eula FFA

0 81Addie Ketchum2994 Stephenville FFA

0 83Cameron Parker351 Merkel FFA

0 87Railey Looper2393 Holliday FFA

0 87Trystin Ellis339 Azle FFA

0 87KATIE JOUETT907 Kaufman Co. 4-H

0 87Kaitlynn Saunders1004 Callahan Co. 4-H

0 88Blaze Slaydon1496 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 90JON WESLEY STULTZ2870 Tom Green Co. 4-H

0 92Flint Slaydon1675 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 92Roxie Burgess2797 Young Co. 4-H

0 94Stryker Slaydon1673 Wilbarger Co. 4-H

0 102HADLEY STULTZ2869 Tom Green Co. 4-H
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Back # Val No. Show Weight Voucher # PremiumsExhibitor Name OrganizationPlace

13.Heavy Weight 80-124 lbs  -   18  Entries

0 103Inaya Wilson1722 Forney FFA

0 108Maegan Toles2294 Brock FFA

0 113Trinity Franklin2296 Brock FFA

0 120Avery E Walton217 Eastland FFA

0 124Lucas Winter2645 Gorman FFA
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14.Heavy Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

1 Champion Drive 4186
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15.Reserve Heavy Weight Champion  -   0  Entries

2 Champion Drive 4187
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16.Grand Champion  -   0  Entries

1 Champion Drive 4188
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17.Reserve Grand Champion  -   0  Entries

2 Champion Drive 4189
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